

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
from Bagahi to Bagahi					
more.					
Agency—					
unibro Infrastruc Pvt.					
Ltd.					
Agreement No—					
OU MR 3054/MR 1					
2022-23.					
Particulars—					
MR-4/21-24 Makrajpur					
Date of work start—					
03.03.23					

Date of completion—02.12.23.

Revised Measurement—

Item: 1 Clearing and grubbing

Good land Comp

Job as per spec.

2x 4x 30x 1.0m = 240-m

2x 10x 30x 1.0m = 600-m

2x 10x 30x 1.0m = 600-m

2x 10x 30x 1.0m = 600-m

2x 10x 30x 1.0m = 600-m

2x 1x 11x 1.0m = 22-m

= 2662-m

Continuation = 0.2662 ha

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① clearing and grubbing soil and land.					
Qty note mpp ①					
0.2862 ha @ Rs 59726.13					Rs 15899.10
② Cost of soil grading and leveling well graded material.					
Qty note mpp ②					
59.834 m ³ @ Rs 2729.59/m ³					Rs 164215.10
③ providing laying & spreading and compacting 150 mm					
Qty note mpp ③					
34.66 m ³ @ Rs 5054.65/m ³					Rs 172161.10
④ providing laying & spreading and compacting 150 mm					
Qty note mpp ④					
51.42 m ³ @ Rs 4556.39/m ³					Rs 234290.10
⑤ providing and applying primer coat with (P.S.)					
Qty note mpp ⑤					
685.60 m ² @ Rs 60.16/m ²					Rs 41246.10
⑥ providing and applying Jack coat with (P.S.)					
Qty note mpp ⑥					
685.60 m ² @ Rs 20.47/m ²					Rs 14034.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
⑦ Providing and laying sand cully mass city side 7 m B.P. (5) 685.60 m ² @ Rs 265.55/m ² = 182061-10					
⑧ Providing and applying Jell coat (R1) city side 7 m B.P. (5) 2460.00 m ² @ Rs 17.06/m ² = 41968-10					
⑨ Providing and laying S.D.B.C. city side 7 m B.P. (5) 61.499 m ³ @ Rs 14362.60/m ³ = 883286-10					
⑩ Cont ⁿ 1/2 Dry lean cement concrete city side 7 m B.P. (5) 50.57 m ³ @ Rs 4404.97/m ³ = 222495-10					
⑪ Cont ⁿ 1/2 Reinforced plain cement concrete pavement city side 7 m B.P. (5) 405.10 m ³ @ Rs 8030.81/m ³ = 3252478-10					
⑫ Providing K2/one stone and 200 m stone city side 7 m B.P. (8) i) K2/one stone A = 2683-10 141 @ Rs 2682.79/each					
ii) 200 m stone 741 @ Rs 768.39/each = 5842.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(13) Bundling and fixing each by detection & plate board Qty vide TM/P-8 1.92m ² @ Rs 13183.13/each Rs 25312-w					
(14) Bundling and fixing Gallie Sign board. Qty vide TM/P-8					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle 10 No @ Rs 3846.33/each Rs 38463-w					
(ii) 600 mm Circular 6 No @ Rs 3883.48/each Rs 23301-w					
(ii) 600x450 mm Rectangular 8 No @ Rs 3755.26/each Rs 30042-w					
(15) Bundling & ce Boundary Pillar Qty vide TM/P-8 (9) 48 No @ Rs 644.67/each Rs 30944-w					
(16) Planting 1/2 Time by the and Side Comp. Qty vide TM/P-9 66 No @ Rs 1039.45/each Rs 68604-w					
(17) Bundling and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound. Qty vide TM/P-9 222 No @ Rs 732.51/each Rs 202218-w					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No	L	B	D		
		BPA 25874415 - w				
Add 0.57 @ 12% (w) R		704930 - w				
Add L.C @ 1% (w) R		58744 - w				
Add S.P @ 10% (w) R		46995 - w				
		Rs 6685084 - w				
less 19.13% below R		1278857 - w				
		Rs 5406227 - w				

Material statement

B/W =	556.92 m ³	x 33 =	18378.2
L. Sand =	27.47 m ³	x 75 =	2060.2
C. Sand =	206.94 m ³	x 150 =	31041.2
Aggregate =	639.82 m ³	x 150 =	95973.2
Screening -	18.58 m ³	x 150 =	2787
B/W -	5760 MTS		259 =
SS ₁ -	0.583 MT		150498 =
RS ₁ -	0.883 MT		
S ₉₀ -	8.271 MT		
W. plastic -	10.5 kg		

Continuation

Bisond
23/06/23
J.E